
Jasidih - Gaya Shravani Mela Special (Via Nawadah) (UnReserved)/03687 - Exp - ECR 
JSME/Jasidih Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction 

4h 25m - 227 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSME Jasidih Junction 11:05 0 1 0 80 260 ER
2 STL Simultala 11:24 11:26 2m 1 25 39 ER
3 JAJ Jhajha 11:55 12:00 5m 0 1 44 78 138 ECR
4 JMU Jamui 12:20 12:22 2m 0 1 70 47 87 ECR
5 MNP Mananpur 12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 84 24 ECR
6 KIUL Kiul Junction 13:15 13:20 5m 0 1 97 53 153 ECR
7 SHK Sheikhpura Junction 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 124 70 44 ECR
8 NWD Nawada 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 168 58 93 ECR
9 TIA Tilaiya Junction 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 185 65 101 ECR
10 GAYA Gaya Junction 15:30 0 1 227 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:55)

May 21 2024 (09:55)

1

1


